
                                   Air Arabia  

Contact 

                Mr. Asiad Latif 

                Area Manager, Africa 

Email:  alatif@airarabia.com  

 

  

mailto:alatif@airarabia.com


 

 

           Mr. Kevin Leung 

              Commercial Manager,  

              Ghana and Kenya  

Email: kevin.leung@ba.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Robin Okutoyi 

Corporate Account Manager,  

Kenya  

robin.okutoyi@ba.com 

             British Airways  

Contacts 

mailto:kevin.leung@ba.com
mailto:robin.okutoyi@ba.com


  
 

     Ms. Nafisa Shariff Salim 

      Key Accounts Manager,  

      Commercial Operations, Kenya  

Email:nafisa.salim@emirates.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Anita Kongson  

Country Manager, Kenya  

 

anita.kongson@emirates.com  

             Emirates 

Contacts 

mailto:nafisa.salim@emirates.com
mailto:anita.kongson@emirates.com


 

 

Mr. Moses Omusamiah 

Account Manager for the  

UN Account  

 

Email:OmusamiahM@etihad.ae  

 

             Etihad Airways  

Contact 

mailto:OmusamiahM@etihad.ae


 

 

Ms. Rose Kiseli 

Area Manager, Kenya  

 

Email:rose.kiseli@kenya-airways.com  

 

             Kenya Airways  

Contact 

mailto:rose.kiseli@kenya-airways.com


  
 

        Ms. Hildabeta Amiani 

          Sales Manager, Kenya  

Email:hildabeta.amiani@klm.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Pauline Maru  

Sales Executive  

Pauline.Maru@klm.com  

             KLM Royal Dutch Airlines  

Contacts 

mailto:hildabeta.amiani@klm.com
mailto:Pauline.Maru@klm.com


   

         

        

         Ms. Suzette Raes  

           Account Manager, Kenya  

 

Email:suzette.paes@dlh.de  

 

                  Lufthansa German Airlines 

                      Swiss International Air Lines  

Contact 

mailto:suzette.paes@dlh.de


  
 

        Mr. Sameer Butt 

          Country Manager, Kenya  

Email:Sameer.Butt@omanair.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Peggy Wangari  

 

wangari.peggy@gmail.com  

             Oman Air  

Contacts 

mailto:Sameer.Butt@omanair.com
mailto:wangari.peggy@gmail.com


                                   Qatar Airways  

Contact 

                Ms. Salwa Mufarrej 

                Commercial Manager, Kenya  

Email:  smufarrej@ke.qatarairways.com  

 

mailto:smufarrej@ke.qatarairways.com


  
 

         Mr. Naseeeb Issa Hassan 

           Sales Executive  

Email:lmasatia@saudia.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Hatim Fallatah 

Manager, Kenya & Nigeria   

hfallatah@saudia.com  

 

             Saudi Arabian Airlines  

Contacts 

mailto:lmasatia@saudia.com
mailto:hfallatah@saudia.com


  
 

     Mr. Shukri Nunow 

      Sales & Traffic  

Email:SNUNOW@thy.com  

 

 

 

 

 

United Nations Office at Nairobi (UNON)  

katarzyna.loj-moons@unon.org  

             Turkish Airlines 

Contacts 

mailto:SNUNOW@thy.com
mailto:katarzyna.loj-moons@unon.org


                                   South African Airways  

Contact 

                Ms. Jane Ngaira  

                 Country Manager, Kenya  

Email:  janengaira@Flysaa.com  

 

  

mailto:janengaira@Flysaa.com

